DOB:

NICKY
GLUYAS

MANAGEMENT

HARRY REID

BIOGRAPHY

16/12/1993

TRAINING
2017-20 ACA B.P.A. (Stage and Screen)

2013-15

WHILE AT ACA

2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018

SKILLS

PRODUCTION

THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST (ACA)
THE ROVER (ACA)

TWELFTH NIGHT (ACA)

THE NORMAL HEART (ACA)

MEDEA (ACA)

SPRING AWAKENING (ACA)

UTS B.A. in Communication (Media Arts and Production)

DIRECTOR
Maeliosa Stafford
Claudia Barrie
Adam Cook

Troy Harrison
Adam Cook
Sarah Carradine

ROLE

Jack
Willmore
Orsino

Felix

Jason

Hansy Rilow

Harry is an accomplished musician, proficient on piano, guitar and drums, sings baritone

and plays a wide variety of sports.

NICKY GLUYAS MANAGEMENT PTY. LTD.

17 PALMGROVE RD (PO BOX 564) AVALON BEACH NSW 2107 AUSTRALIA

PH : (612) 9973 4184 FAX: (612) 9918 7532 MOB : 0409 910 828 Email : nicky@nickygluyas.com.au

ABN : 87119 455 775
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